based on the rates and in the manner specified in Exhibit “B.”  The District reserves the right to 
withhold payment if the District determines that the quantity or quality of the work performed 
is unacceptable.  In no event shall the District’s total fiscal obligation under this Agreement 
exceed Seventy Five thousand dollars and no cents ,   75,000.00 . 

4. Term and Termination 
Subject to compliance with all terms and conditions, the term of this Agreement shall be from 
July 1, 2015 through June 30 , 2016. 

This Agreement may be terminated by, the District Superintendent or his/her designee at any